
 

 

 

 

 

Easy Read Recipe On 

How To Make Slimming 

World Tuna Pasta Bake 

 

 

 

 

What you will need to make the Tuna 

Pasta Bake 

   

 350g dried fusilli pasta 

 1 leek 
 

 

 

 

 

 100g frozen spinach 

 100g frozen sweetcorn 
   

  

 250g tub of plain quark 

 175g fat free natural fromage 
frais 

 

  

 400g canned tuna chunks in 
spring water 

 75g reduced fat cheddar cheese 
grated 
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Method 

 

  

Preheat the grill on high temperature  

 

 

  

Bring a pan of salted water to the boil, 

add the pasta in and cook for 8 

minutes. 

  

After 4 minutes add the frozen spinach, 

frozen sweetcorn and leek into the pan 

with the pasta and cook for the 

remaining time. 

 
  

Drain the pasta and vegetables then tip 

it back into the pan. 

 

 Next add the quark, fromage frais, tuna 

and half of the cheese into the pan with 

the pasta and mix. 

 

  

Add salt and pepper to season the 

pasta. 
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Spoon the pasta into a large ovenproof 

dish. 

 
  

Sprinkle the remaining cheese and 

place on a baking tray. 

 

 
  

Grill the pasta bake for 10 minutes, 

until the cheese has melted and 

browning. 

 
  

When the pasta bake is ready serve with 

salad or veggies. 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.konbini.com/en/lifestyle/parmesan-cheese-wood/&psig=AOvVaw37O8v9wqlO1FHQm7XNUOt4&ust=1585925776136000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCPjriouAyugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAj
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://123timer.com/10-minute&psig=AOvVaw0R35XfwwpOc0x5hJJWUYxL&ust=1585926180808000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCOjg-8qByugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAO
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.featurepics.com/online/Tuna-Pasta-Bake-Salad-Image290525.aspx&psig=AOvVaw2fPnreOBcXdITtUU3wdXX6&ust=1585926534325000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCLDn5PWCyugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.simplyrecipes.com/recipes/chicken_noodle_casserole/&psig=AOvVaw3eIbvfQCpbrwTGAkey1nwK&ust=1585925604352000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMD51rb_yegCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAm
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/home/products/oven-man?_pos=3&_sid=2608fbc93&_ss=r

